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Class

ss
ss
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sm
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hs
sts
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hs
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cs
hs
fs
es

cs
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ssm

#
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11
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13
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Pax Time Results, #3 - Event #3 - Sun 05-17-2015

Driver

CHAD L
FRED L
PAULC
BARRY B
JUSTIN H
CHRIS H
RICK B
DAVE S
JEREME M
JASON'Y
BRETT H
CARLB
JOHN D
DAN A
JOSHUA B
CHAD S
CONNIE B
MALCOLM K
CALEB C
ANDREW R
KENNETH N
CASSEY B
ZACKANG D
JOSEPH O
JOHNJ
DEREKW
LEVI)
EVAN L
MICHAEL A
CLINT M
JAMES S
STEPHEN S
WESLEY K
CLAY C
BEN J
SHAWN N
PRESTON E
DAVID H
MARK A

Red River Region

Timed Entries: 39

Car Model

206

206

CRX

CRX
BOSS 302
MUSTANG
BRZ

MINI
MIATA
BMW
RX8

STI

MINI

TA
MIATA
MIATA
CRX
MIATA
MINI
CIvVIC

STI

STI

EVO

STI
FOCUS
PROTOGE
350z
FIESTA ST
2001 TA
BOSS
350z
TACOMA
GENISIS
MIATA
FOCUS
BRZ

CRX
MUSTANG
VETTE

Total

Factor

45.047 *0.835
45.309 *0.835
45.716 *0.828
45.732 *0.828
46.783 *0.810
47.188 *0.810

47.19 *0.814
48.656 *0.796
47.556 *0.828
48.804 *0.810
48.704 *0.814
46.317 *0.870
48.235 *0.853
47.002 *0.870
49.481 *0.828
46.527 *0.882
49.859 *0.828
49.865 *0.828
49.107 *0.853
51.104 *0.828
51.362 *0.826

49.46 *0.870

50.16 *0.870
50.559 *0.870
54.746 *0.796
53.295 *0.828
54.676 *0.814
56.313 *0.796
53.285 *0.849
53.588 *0.849

55.99 *0.814
57.265 *0.796

56.36 *0.810
56.927 *0.808
56.102 *0.831
57.342 *0.814
58.369 *0.853
59.525 *0.849
60.657 *0.882

Pax Time

37.614
37.833
37.852
37.866
37.894
38.222
38.412

38.73
39.376
39.531
39.645
39.878

40.71
40.891

40.97
41.036
41.283
41.288
41.446
42.314
42.425
42.585
43.187
43.531
43.577
44.128
44.506
44.825
45.239
45.496
45.575
45.582
45.651
45.997

46.62
46.676
49.788
50.536
53.499

Diff.

0.219
0.019
0.014
0.028
0.328

0.19
0.318
0.646
0.155
0.114
0.233
0.832
0.181
0.079
0.066
0.247
0.005
0.158
0.868
0.111

0.16
0.602
0.344
0.046
0.551
0.378
0.319
0.414
0.257
0.079
0.007
0.069
0.346
0.623
0.056
3.112
0.748
2.963

From 1st

0.219
0.238
0.252
0.28
0.608
0.798
1.116
1.762
1.917
2.031
2.264
3.096
3.277
3.356
3.422
3.669
3.674
3.832
4.7
4.811
4.971
5.573
5.917
5.963
6.514
6.892
7.211
7.625
7.882
7.961
7.968
8.037
8.383
9.006
9.062
12.174
12.922
15.885



