

Red River Region
Pax Time Results, #3 - Event #3 - Sun 05-17-2015
Timed Entries: 39

Pax Pos.	Class	#	Driver	Car Model	Total	Factor	Pax Time	Diff.	From 1st
1	ss	111	CHAD L	Z06	45.047	*0.835	37.614	0	0
2	ss	11	FRED L	Z06	45.309	*0.835	37.833	0.219	0.219
3	sts	88	PAUL C	CRX	45.716	*0.828	37.852	0.019	0.238
4	sts	188	BARRY B	CRX	45.732	*0.828	37.866	0.014	0.252
5	fs	13	JUSTIN H	BOSS 302	46.783	*0.810	37.894	0.028	0.28
6	fs	113	CHRIS H	MUSTANG	47.188	*0.810	38.222	0.328	0.608
7	cs	71	RICK B	BRZ	47.19	*0.814	38.412	0.19	0.798
8	hs	89	DAVE S	MINI	48.656	*0.796	38.73	0.318	1.116
9	sts	48	JEREME M	MIATA	47.556	*0.828	39.376	0.646	1.762
10	fs	77	JASON Y	BMW	48.804	*0.810	39.531	0.155	1.917
11	cs	2	BRETT H	RX8	48.704	*0.814	39.645	0.114	2.031
12	sm	86	CARL B	STI	46.317	*0.870	39.878	0.233	2.264
13	smf	98	JOHN D	MINI	48.235	*0.853	40.71	0.832	3.096
14	sm	35	DAN A	TA	47.002	*0.870	40.891	0.181	3.277
15	sts	84	JOSHUA B	MIATA	49.481	*0.828	40.97	0.079	3.356
16	ssm	112	CHAD S	MIATA	46.527	*0.882	41.036	0.066	3.422
17	stsl	88	CONNIE B	CRX	49.859	*0.828	41.283	0.247	3.669
18	sts	26	MALCOLM K	MIATA	49.865	*0.828	41.288	0.005	3.674
19	smf	86	CALEB C	MINI	49.107	*0.853	41.446	0.158	3.832
20	sts	5	ANDREW R	CIVIC	51.104	*0.828	42.314	0.868	4.7
21	bs	87	KENNETH N	STI	51.362	*0.826	42.425	0.111	4.811
22	sm	98	CASSEY B	STI	49.46	*0.870	42.585	0.16	4.971
23	sm	3	ZACKANG D	EVO	50.16	*0.870	43.187	0.602	5.573
24	sm	44	JOSEPH O	STI	50.559	*0.870	43.531	0.344	5.917
25	hs	1	JOHN J	FOCUS	54.746	*0.796	43.577	0.046	5.963
26	sts	11	DEREK W	PROTOGE	53.295	*0.828	44.128	0.551	6.514
27	cs	13	LEVI J	350Z	54.676	*0.814	44.506	0.378	6.892
28	hs	4	EVAN L	FIESTA ST	56.313	*0.796	44.825	0.319	7.211
29	esp	12	MICHAEL A	2001 TA	53.285	*0.849	45.239	0.414	7.625
30	esp	13	CLINT M	BOSS	53.588	*0.849	45.496	0.257	7.882
31	cs	1	JAMES S	350Z	55.99	*0.814	45.575	0.079	7.961
32	hs	79	STEPHEN S	TACOMA	57.265	*0.796	45.582	0.007	7.968
33	fs	11	WESLEY K	GENISIS	56.36	*0.810	45.651	0.069	8.037
34	es	4	CLAY C	MIATA	56.927	*0.808	45.997	0.346	8.383
35	stx	13	BEN J	FOCUS	56.102	*0.831	46.62	0.623	9.006
36	cs	67	SHAWN N	BRZ	57.342	*0.814	46.676	0.056	9.062
37	smf	13	PRESTON E	CRX	58.369	*0.853	49.788	3.112	12.174
38	esp	113	DAVID H	MUSTANG	59.525	*0.849	50.536	0.748	12.922
39	ssm	7	MARK A	VETTE	60.657	*0.882	53.499	2.963	15.885